Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 32A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 32
Run Description: KCHS/ KMB 32A
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:39 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:45 AM 5209 KING SALMON DR (SPACE 23) 0 0 3. 1456
6:47 AM 1385 NIGHTHAWK 0 0 0. 1852
6:50 AM STRAWBERRY RD @ CLUSTER BOX ON 90* 4 4 1.1326
CORNER
6:52 AM 39320 N STRAWBERRY (HOUSE JUST PAST FIELD) 0 4 0.1212
6:55 AM GENE AVE & WIMBLEDON ST 1 5 1. 0727
6:56 AM GENE AVE & OLIVIA ST 5 10 0. 0862
6:57 AM OLIVIA ST & CARVER DR 15 25 0.1261
7:00 AM 44760 CARVER DR (GRAY 2-STORY ON RT) 0 25 0. 3381
7:01 AM 44990 CARVER (ACROSS FROM NOHO LOA WAY) 1 26 0. 2426
7:02 AM 45100 CARVER DR 1 27 0.1163
7:04 AM CARVER & N STRAWBERRY (ALWAYS ON THE WAY 2 29 0. 2127
DOWN)
7:06 AM 804 N STRAWBERRY (ACROSS FROM FIELD) 2 31 0. 3420
7:09 AM N LUPINE & PHILLIPS 2 33 1. 4604
7:12 AM 155 RICHFIELD (HOUSE W/GREEN ROOF) 2 35 0. 3947
7:13 AM RICHFIELD DR & N DOGWOOD RD 3 38 0. 0964
7:15 AM 5886 KENAI SPUR (MILE MARKER 6) 1 39 0. 4256
7:19 AM 7984 KENAI SPUR (GATOR GUNS) 0 39 2.1152
7:20 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & SWIRES RD 2 41 0. 1807
7:21 AM 8498 SPUR HWY (BLUE, SET NEAR HWY) 2 43 0. 3186
7:23 AM 8748 SPUR HWY (NEAR DIRECT ACROSS FROM 4 47 0. 2758
CANDLELIGHT)
7:26 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 19 1. 0091
7:30 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 6928

12/ 01/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0711. 32P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 32
Run Description: KCHS/ KM 32P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:57 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 55 8. 3883
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 87 1.0782
2:38 PM ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN 8 79 1.1222
2:39 PM ALIAK DR & BLARNEY CIR 11 68 0.1894
2:40 PM SWIRES RD & ALIAK DR 4 64 0. 1354
2:44 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & THOMPSON PL 4 60 2.8547
2:45 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & ROBIN DR 4 56 0. 2436
2:47 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & EAGLE ROCK DR 11 45 0. 5756
2:51 PM 5209 KING SALMON DR (SPACE 23) 0 45 1.2888
2:52 PM 1385 NIGHTHAWK 0 45 0. 1852
2:56 PM STRAWBERRY RD @ CLUSTER BOX ON 90* 4 41 1.2155

CORNER
2:56 PM 39320 N STRAWBERRY (HOUSE JUST PAST FIELD) 0 41 0.1212
2:58 PM 44990 CARVER (ACROSS FROM NOHO LOA WAY) 1 40 0. 6894
2:59 PM GENE AVE & WIMBLEDON ST 1 39 0. 3833
3:00 PM GENE AVE & OLIVIA ST 5 34 0. 0862
3:01 PM OLIVIA ST & CARVER DR 15 19 0.1261
3:02 PM 44760 CARVER DR (GRAY 2-STORY ON RT) 0 19 0.3381
3:03 PM 45100 CARVER DR 1 18 0. 3589
3:04 PM CARVER & N STRAWBERRY (ALWAYS ON THE WAY 2 16 0. 2127

DOWN)
3:05 PM 804 N STRAWBERRY (ACROSS FROM FIELD) 2 14 0. 3420
3:07 PM ROSS ST & WORTHAM AVE 6 8 0. 9903
3:09 PM N LUPINE & PHILLIPS 1 7 0. 6977
3:10 PM 155 RICHFIELD (HOUSE W/GREEN ROOF) 2 5 0. 3947
3:11 PM RICHFIELD DR & N DOGWOOD RD 3 2 0. 0964
3:12 PM N DOGWOOD RD & PHILLIPS DR 1 1 0. 1883
3:13 PM 5886 KENAI SPUR (MILE MARKER 6) 1 0 0. 2373

12/ 01/ 2009

Page



